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T(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 30.
Scrip Cod SE-531936/ NSE- BLUECHIP/ CSE-12057 Name of the Company :

ed, Class of Security : Eq

Partly Paid Up Shares : No. Of Partly Paid |As a % of As a % of Total No
up shares Total No. of  |of shares of the
partly paid -up |Company
shares
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nit Nil
Outstanding convertible securities : No. Of As a % of As a % of Total No
Qutstanding Total No. of  [of shares of the
securities outstanding |Gompany.,
convertible assuming full
securities conversion of the
convertible
securities
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nit Nik Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nit
Warrants : No. Of Warrants  {As a % of As a % of Total No
Total No. of  |of shares of the
warrants Company,
assuming full
convession of
warrants
Held by Promoter & Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Total paid up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities Rs 110608680 55304340 Equity shares of Rs 2/- each




Scrip Code:BSE-531936/ NSE- BLUECHIP/ CSE-12057

[Quarter ended: 30.06.2015 |

Number of | Total number Number of Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or ctherwise
Category Category of shareholder shareholders of shares shares h?'fj In | percentage of total number of encumbered
code dematerialized shares
form
As a As a percentage | Number of | As a percentage of
percentage of (A+B+C) Shares total number of
of (A+B) shares
() {ii) (it (iv) (v) {vI) (Vi Vil (1) = (VI/(V)* 100
Shareholding of Promoter and
(A) Promoter Group
i [Indian 1 I
(ay Individyals/Hindu Undivided Family 1] 179600] 179600] 0.3248] 0.3248] NIL | NIL
{®) Central/State Government(s) [ [ I [ | I
(c) Bodies Corporate 3] 6198569 6198569] 11.2081] 11.2081] NIL ] NIL
(d) Financial Institutions/Banks | I I ] | I
(e) Any Other [ [ [ [ I [
Sub-Total (A)(1) a] 5378169] 6378169 11.5329] 11.5329]  NIL [ NiL
7 Foreign ] ]
(a) Individuais(NRI/Foreign Individual) | | [ | | [
(b} Bodies Corporate I [ I I I I
(c) institutions I I I | | |
[GD) Qualified Foreign Investor I I [ I I I
(e) Any other I I I I I I
Sub-Total(A)(2)
Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 4 6378169 6378169 11,5329 11.5329 NIL NIL




(B)

Public shareholding

Institutions

a)

Mutual Funds/UTI ]

b)

Financial [nstitutions/Banks ]

Central Government/State Government(s)

1000]

0.0018]

0.0018

[5)]

Venture Capital Funds

€)

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

[2)]

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

D)

Qualified Forign Investor

Any Other

Sub-Total(B)(1)

!
1000]

I
1000]

0.0018]

0.0018

Non-Institutions

a)

Bodies Corporate

13578480

13553454

24.5523]

24.5523

b)

Individuals-

I)Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital upte Rs. 1 lakh

14706

30033891

29740801

54.3066

54.3066

iiyIndividual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

38

5094405

5094405

8.2116

9.2116

)

Qualified Fareign Investor

d)

Any Other (Specify}

Trusts

18000

18000

0.0325

0.0325

Clearing Member

11500

11500

0.0208

0.0208

Non Resident Individuals

31

188895

188895

0.3416

0.3416

Sub-Total(B)(2)

15071

48925171

48607055

88.4653

88.4653

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

15072

48926171

48608055

88.4671

88.4671

Total (A)+(B)

15076

55304340

54986224

100.0000

100.0000

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter & Promaoter Group

(2) Public

Sub-Total(C)

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+( C)

15076

§5304340

54986224

100.00




I(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter & Promoter Group as on
30.06.2015

SI.No. |Name of the Shareholder Details of Shares held |Encumbered Shares Details of Warrants |Detaits of convertible Total
securities Shares{including
underlying shares
No of As a % of No of Asa As a % of No of As a % of |No of As a % of assuming full
Shares Grand Total |Encumbered |Percentage |Grand Total |warrants |total no of convertible [total no of |conversion of
held (A)+(B}+{C) |Shares (A)+(B)+(C} theld warrants |securities |convertible |warrants and
of Sub Clause of the held securities of |convertible
(1) (a) same held the same | securities) as a %
class held class of diluted share
capital
@) (1) (I11) (V) ) (VD= (V)/(11 (VI (VI (1X) x) (XI) (XII)
1*¥100
1(Lalita Jain 176600 0.3248{NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL L NIL 0.3248
2|Bahubali Properties ttd 3982980 7.2019|NIL NIL IL NIL NIL L NIL 7.2019
3|Herald Commerce Limited 1885441 3.4092 [NIL NIL IL NIL NIL L NIL 3.4092
4Silicen Valley Infotech Llimited 330148 0.5970|NIL NIL IL NIL NIL L NIL 0.5970
TOTAL 6378169 11.5329|NIL NIL 1L NIL NIL NIL NIL 11.5329




I(C)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,
'\PUBLIC’ and holding more than 1% of the total number of share.

convertible securuties) of persons belonging to the category

SLNo Name of the Shareholder No of Shares held Shares as a % of total Details of Warrants Details of convertible securities Total Shares
no of shares [i.e. tndlui derlyi
including undertyin
Grand Total Noof |Asa%oftotal No of As a % of total no € ving
(A}+(B}(C) indicated | warrants |no of warrants| convertible | of convertible | shares assuming full
in Statement at para held of the same | securities held | securities of the _
()(a) above] class same held dass conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities ) as a % of
diluted share capital
1[Future Zone Entertainment Pyt Ltd 2465494 4.4653[NIL NIL NIL NIL 4.4653
2|Hanurang Projects Private Limited 1942968 3.5132|NIL NIL NIL NIL 3.5132
3|Rangbarshi Projects Ltd 1714375 3.0999(NIL NIL NIL NIL 3.0993
4\5uryasakti Advisory Private Limited 616336 1.1144{NIL NIL NiL NiL 1.1144
5|Aarti Singal 600000 1.0849|NIL NIL NIL NIL 1.0849
TOTAL 7343173 13.2777|NIL NIL NIL NIL 13.2777




(I)}(c)(ii)Statement showing holding of secur
‘Public’ and holding more than 5% o

ities (including shares,warrants,
f the total number of shares of the Company

convertible securities ) of persons (together with PAC)

Name of the

Shares as % of

Total Shares (including |

Shareholder(s) and total no of . . underlying shares
- D f rt
SL No |the Persons Acting | No of Shares |shares [i.e. Details of Warrants Eta”:;u‘:;?:: ible assuming full conversion
in Concert (PAC) Grand Total of warrants and
with them {(A)+(B)+(C) convertible securities )
jndicated in No of As a % of |No of As a % of |as a % of diluted share
State:n()a?t)at ;val;rants total nc;:of conve_:!:ible total no of capital
para (I)}(a e warrants |securities ,
above] of the held convertible
same securities
class of the same
class
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




1(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares as on 30.06.2015

Sr.No.

Folio/CIId/Dpld

Name of the shareholder

Number of locked-in shares

Locked in shares as a percentage of
total number of shares(i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+( C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a)above}.

Promoter/Promoter Groug/
Public

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

II(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts(DRs) as on 30.06.2015

Sr.No.

Type of
Outstanding
DR(ADRs,GDRs,SD
Rs.etc.)

Number of outstanding DRs

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of
shares(i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
above).

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL




1I(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts(DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter
group'are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares as on 30.06.2015

Sr.No.

Name of DR Holder

Type of Qutstanding DR (ADRs,
GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as
a percentage of total number of
shares(i.e. Grand Total(A)+(B}+(C )
indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
above).

NIL

NIL

NIL

For Blue Chip India Ltd

?\%& Arihant Jain

{Managing Director)
DIN: 00174557



